Choudrant Aggie Invitational k-2nd grade boys

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

Cedar Creek
Choudrant Elementary
Dubach School
Quitman High School

=

Hillcrest
Weston High School
Simsboro Elementary

~N O Ok WODN

McDuffie Timing

Average Time Score

00:08:39.26
00:08:50.39
00:09:52.69
00:10:21.91
00:09:55.93
00:10:35.14
00:10:26.12
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50
51
88
104
110
139
141

Name Average Time Finishers
Haynesville 00:11:18.91 2
Weston 00:11:33.65 2
Ruston Christian Homeschoolers 00:09:25.07 1
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Choudrant Aggie Invitational k-2nd grade boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 Cedar Creek 00:08:39.26 12 50
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 430 Hudson Walpole 00:07:20.46
2 5 425  James Cotton 00:08:18.04 5
3 11 417  Lane Hood 00:08:56.07 11
4 16 421  Jack White 00:09:19.23 16
5 17 423 Rory Gouedy 00:09:22.50 17
6 28 418  Tanner McCarthy 00:10:16.84 27)
7 29 424  Collin Speights 00:10:24.68 (28)
2 Choudrant Elementary 00:08:50.39 20 51
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 431 Chevy Brown 00:07:54.23 2
2 7 439  gray williams 00:08:38.23 7
3 8 436  tucker rinehart 00:08:48.36 8
4 14 451  Jacob Jones 00:09:12.59 14
5 21 437  Barrett Smith 00:09:38.55 20
6 25 433 Hudson Kozar 00:10:09.05 (24)
7 27 443  Brody Jemerson 00:10:11.69 (26)
3 Dubach School 00:09:52.69 7 88
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 461  JACKSON WILLIS 00:08:05.45
2 9 460 BROGAN MILLER 00:08:49.37 9
3 13 455  TREYSTON BARNES 00:09:12.45 13
4 23 463 TRENTON SUMMERVILLE 00:09:48.12 22
5 66 457  GARVIN MACDANIELS 00:13:28.05 41
6 67 458  CAIDEN RICHARD 00:13:32.06 (42)
70 462 DECOREY RICHARD 00:13:49.97 (44)
4 Quitman High School 00:10:21.91 5 104
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 474  Asher Norred 00:08:08.86 4
2 10 475  Andrew Seymore 00:08:51.27 10
3 12 473  Kutter Blalock 00:09:07.06 12
4 52 477  Braedan Lowrey 00:12:21.70 38
5 63 476  Reese Altheimer 00:13:20.67 40
5 Hillcrest 00:09:55.93 16 110
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 710  Eli Andrews 00:08:22.65 6
2 22 701 Banion Conroy 00:09:44.21 21
3 24 713  Thaddeus Ternes 00:10:03.49 23
4 26 712 Calvin Howard 00:10:10.81 25
5 42 703 Hunter Barnes 00:11:18.50 35
6 45 706  John Mark Adams 00:11:29.52 (36)
7 50 700  Chandler Thurman 00:12:13.29 (37)
6 Weston High School 00:10:35.14 6 139
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
19 488  Eli Jones 00:09:32.20 18
2 20 486 Kaine Stassen 00:09:32.80 19
3 31 485  Jeremiah Jones 00:10:35.89 30
4 34 489  Gage Guyotte 00:10:46.89 33
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Choudrant Aggie Invitational k-2nd grade boys

5 54 487  Cutter Whisonant 00:12:27.90 39
6 69 490  Thomas Johns 00:13:46.58 (43)
7 Simsboro Elementary 00:10:26.12 5 141
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 15 481  Khairyn Clarkson 00:09:12.81 15
2 30 482  Jax Dowing 00:10:30.52 29
3 32 479  Kamden McAlpin 00:10:41.50 31
4 33 484  Jayton McAlpin 00:10:42.64 32
5 37 480  Jeremiah Branch 00:11:03.15 34
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Choudrant Aggie Invitational k-2nd grade boys

Individual Overall Results

Hudson Walpole
Chevy Brown
JACKSON WILLIS
Asher Norred
James Cotton

gray williams
tucker rinehart
BROGAN MILLER
Andrew Seymore

Kutter Blalock
TREYSTON BARNES

Khairyn Clarkson

Rory Gouedy
Jake Pendergrass

Kaine Stassen
Barrett Smith
Banion Conroy

TRENTON SUMMERVILLE

Thaddeus Ternes
Hudson Kozar
Calvin Howard
Brody Jemerson
Tanner McCarthy
Collin Speights

Jeremiah Jones
Kamden McAlpin
Jayton McAlpin
Gage Guyotte
Colton Alexander
Tommy Warrick
Jeremiah Branch

Brewster Lewis
Chistopher Brinson
Will Waldroup
Hunter Barnes
Peyton Garner

John Mark Adams
Samuel Franklin
Hunter Williams
Brennan Jackson
Hayes Nobles
Chandler Thurman

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 430
2 2 431
3 3 461
4 4 474
5 5 425
6 6 710 Eli Andrews
7 7 439
8 8 436
9 9 460
10 10 475
11 11 417 Lane Hood
12 12 473
13 13 455
14 14 451  Jacob Jones
15 15 481
16 16 421  Jack White
17 17 423
18 0 478
19 18 488  EliJones
20 19 486
21 20 437
22 21 701
23 22 463
24 23 713
25 (24) 433
26 25 712
27 (26) 443
28 (27) 418
29 (28) 424
30 29 482  Jax Dowing
31 30 485
32 31 479
33 32 484
34 33 489
35 0 448
36 0 440
37 34 480
38 0 422 Kai Crawford
39 0 435
40 0 466
41 0 420
42 35 703
43 0 755
44 0 471  David Heard
45 (36) 706
46 0 450
a7 0 754
48 0 454
49 0 429
50 (37) 700
51 0 698

McDuffie Timing

Logan Garr

Class Chip Time Team
3rd 00:07:20.46  Cedar Creek
K 00:07:54.23 Choudrant Elementary
SR 00:08:05.45 Dubach School
2nd 00:08:08.86 Quitman High School
K 00:08:18.04  Cedar Creek
K 00:08:22.65 Hillcrest
2nd 00:08:38.23 Choudrant Elementary
1st 00:08:48.36 Choudrant Elementary
1st 00:08:49.37 Dubach School
2nd 00:08:51.27 Quitman High School
K 00:08:56.07 Cedar Creek
K 00:09:07.06 Quitman High School
2nd 00:09:12.45 Dubach School
SR 00:09:12.59 Choudrant Elementary
2nd 00:09:12.81 Simsboro Elementary
2nd 00:09:19.23 Cedar Creek
1st 00:09:22.50  Cedar Creek
1st 00:09:25.07 Ruston Christian Homeschoolers
2nd 00:09:32.20  Weston High School
2nd 00:09:32.80  Weston High School
1st 00:09:38.55 Choudrant Elementary
K 00:09:44.21 Hillcrest
3rd 00:09:48.12 Dubach School
K 00:10:03.49 Hillcrest
K 00:10:09.05 Choudrant Elementary
K 00:10:10.81 Hillcrest
1st 00:10:11.69 Choudrant Elementary
K 00:10:16.84 Cedar Creek
1st 00:10:24.68 Cedar Creek
SR 00:10:30.52 Simsboro Elementary
K 00:10:35.89  Weston High School
K 00:10:41.50 Simsboro Elementary
SR 00:10:42.64 Simsboro Elementary
1st 00:10:46.89  Weston High School
1st 00:10:50.28 Choudrant Elementary
K 00:10:53.01 Choudrant Elementary
2nd 00:11:03.15 Simsboro Elementary
K 00:11:04.06 Cedar Creek
2nd 00:11:10.63 Choudrant Elementary
K 00:11:14.45 Haynesville
1st 00:11:15.91 Cedar Creek
K 00:11:18.50 Hillcrest
K 00:11:21.19 Weston
2nd 00:11:23.37 Haynesville
K 00:11:29.52 Hillcrest
SR 00:11:37.59 Choudrant Elementary
K 00:11:46.12 Weston
2nd 00:11:59.51 Choudrant Elementary
2nd 00:12:05.78 Cedar Creek
K 00:12:13.29 Hillcrest
K 00:12:13.75 Hillcrest
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477
709
487
428
707
449
434
695
427
716
453
476
444
441
457
458
452
490
462
696
432
445
708
693
714

Braedan Lowrey
Mar'torian Owens
Cutter Whisonant
Arthur Rufleth
Sebastian Morales
John Luke Bonnette
Eli Land

Jaxon Cooper

Nash Branch
Jhayden Long
Wyatt Bonnette
Reese Altheimer
Elijah Haddox
Sawyer Cavin
GARVIN MACDANIELS
CAIDEN RICHARD
Reed Jones
Thomas Johns
DECOREY RICHARD
Nohlan Rankins
Austin Jackson
Oxford Lews
Bryson Walker
Nicholas Moore
Logan Greenwood

SR
K
1st
SR
K
1st
2nd

2nd

3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st

00:12:21.70
00:12:27.53
00:12:27.90
00:12:37.83
00:12:59.10
00:12:59.39
00:12:59.90
00:13:04.09
00:13:06.52
00:13:09.93
00:13:12.09
00:13:20.67
00:13:22.72
00:13:25.70
00:13:28.05
00:13:32.06
00:13:42.43
00:13:46.58
00:13:49.97
00:13:52.01
00:13:54.20
00:14:09.37
00:14:40.65
00:17:36.23
00:18:00.67
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Choudrant Aggie Invitational k-2nd grade boys

Quitman High School
Hillcrest

Weston High School
Cedar Creek

Hillcrest

Choudrant Elementary
Choudrant Elementary
Hillcrest

Cedar Creek

Hillcrest

Choudrant Elementary
Quitman High School
Choudrant Elementary
Choudrant Elementary
Dubach School
Dubach School
Choudrant Elementary
Weston High School
Dubach School
Hillcrest

Choudrant Elementary
Choudrant Elementary
Hillcrest

Hillcrest

Hillcrest
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