Team Overall Results

Place	Name	Average Time	Score
1	Cedar Creek	00:08:39.26	50
2	Choudrant Elementary	00:08:50.39	51
3	Dubach School	00:09:52.69	88
4	Quitman High School	00:10:21.91	104
5	Hillcrest	00:09:55.93	110
6	Weston High School	00:10:35.14	139
7	Simsboro Elementary	00:10:26.12	141

non-Scoring Teams

Name	Average Time	Finishers
Haynesville	00:11:18.91	2
Weston	00:11:33.65	2
Ruston Christian Homeschoolers	00:09:25.07	1

Team Results

	Team Name				Average Time	<u># of Finishers</u>	
1	Cedar Creek				00:08:39.26	12	50
	Team Position O	verall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	1	430	Hudson Walpole		00:07:20.46	1
	2	5	425	James Cotton		00:08:18.04	5
	3	11	417	Lane Hood		00:08:56.07	11
	4	16	421	Jack White		00:09:19.23	16
	5	17	423	Rory Gouedy		00:09:22.50	17
	6	28	418	Tanner McCarthy		00:10:16.84	(27)
	7	29	424	Collin Speights		00:10:24.68	(28)
2	Choudrant Elementar	у			00:08:50.39	20	51
	Team Position O	verall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	2	431	Chevy Brown		00:07:54.23	2
	2	7	439	gray williams		00:08:38.23	7
	3	8	436	tucker rinehart		00:08:48.36	8
	4	14	451	Jacob Jones		00:09:12.59	14
	5	21	437	Barrett Smith		00:09:38.55	20
	6	25	433	Hudson Kozar		00:10:09.05	(24)
	7	27	443	Brody Jemerson		00:10:11.69	(26)
3	Dubach School				00:09:52.69	7	88
	Team Position O	verall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	3	461	JACKSON WILLIS		00:08:05.45	3
	2	9	460	BROGAN MILLER		00:08:49.37	9
	3	13	455	TREYSTON BARNES		00:09:12.45	13
	4	23	463	TRENTON SUMMERVILLE		00:09:48.12	22
	5	66	457	GARVIN MACDANIELS		00:13:28.05	41
	6	67	458	CAIDEN RICHARD		00:13:32.06	(42)
	7	70	462	DECOREY RICHARD		00:13:49.97	(44)
4	Quitman High School				00:10:21.91	5	104
	Team Position O	verall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	4	474	Asher Norred		00:08:08.86	4
	2	10	475	Andrew Seymore		00:08:51.27	10
	3	12	473	Kutter Blalock		00:09:07.06	12
	4	52	477	Braedan Lowrey		00:12:21.70	38
	5	63	476	Reese Altheimer		00:13:20.67	40
5	Hillcrest				00:09:55.93	16	110
	Team Position O	verall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	6	710	Eli Andrews		00:08:22.65	6
	2	22	701	Banion Conroy		00:09:44.21	21
		~ /	713	Thaddeus Ternes		00:10:03.49	23
	3	24	-				
	3 4	24 26	712	Calvin Howard		00:10:10.81	25
						00:10:10.81 00:11:18.50	25 35
	4	26	712	Calvin Howard			
	4 5	26 42	712 703	Calvin Howard Hunter Barnes		00:11:18.50	35
6	4 5 6	26 42 45	712 703 706	Calvin Howard Hunter Barnes John Mark Adams	00:10:35.14	00:11:18.50 00:11:29.52	35 (36)
6	4 5 6 7 Weston High School	26 42 45	712 703 706	Calvin Howard Hunter Barnes John Mark Adams	00:10:35.14	00:11:18.50 00:11:29.52 00:12:13.29	35 (36) (37)
6	4 5 6 7 Weston High School	26 42 45 50	712 703 706 700	Calvin Howard Hunter Barnes John Mark Adams Chandler Thurman	00:10:35.14	00:11:18.50 00:11:29.52 00:12:13.29 6	35 (36) (37) 139
6	4 5 6 7 Weston High School Team Position 0	26 42 45 50 verall Position	712 703 706 700 Bib#	Calvin Howard Hunter Barnes John Mark Adams Chandler Thurman	00:10:35.14	00:11:18.50 00:11:29.52 00:12:13.29 6 <u>Chip Time</u>	35 (36) (37) 139 <u>Score</u>
6	4 5 6 7 Weston High School <u>Team Position</u> 0	26 42 45 50 verall Position 19	712 703 706 700 Bib# 488	Calvin Howard Hunter Barnes John Mark Adams Chandler Thurman Name Eli Jones	00:10:35.14	00:11:18.50 00:11:29.52 00:12:13.29 6 <u>Chip Time</u> 00:09:32.20	35 (36) (37) 139 <u>Score</u> 18

	5	54	487	Cutter Whisonant		00:12:27.90	39
	6	69	490	Thomas Johns		00:13:46.58	(43)
7	Simsboro Element	tary		0	0:10:26.12	5	141
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	15	481	Khairyn Clarkson		00:09:12.81	15
	2	30	482	Jax Dowing		00:10:30.52	29
	3	32	479	Kamden McAlpin		00:10:41.50	31
	4	33	484	Jayton McAlpin		00:10:42.64	32
	5	37	480	Jeremiah Branch		00:11:03.15	34

Individual Overall Results

Overall	Seere	Dih#	Nama	Class	Chin Timo	Toom
<u>Overall</u>			Name	<u>Class</u>	Chip Time	Team
1	1	430	Hudson Walpole	3rd	00:07:20.46	Cedar Creek
2	2	431	Chevy Brown	K	00:07:54.23	Choudrant Elementary
3	3	461	JACKSON WILLIS	SR	00:08:05.45	Dubach School
4	4	474	Asher Norred	2nd	00:08:08.86	Quitman High School
5	5	425	James Cotton	K	00:08:18.04	Cedar Creek
6	6	710	Eli Andrews	K	00:08:22.65	Hillcrest
7	7	439	gray williams	2nd	00:08:38.23	Choudrant Elementary
8	8	436	tucker rinehart	1st	00:08:48.36	Choudrant Elementary
9	9	460	BROGAN MILLER	1st	00:08:49.37	Dubach School
10	10	475	Andrew Seymore	2nd	00:08:51.27	Quitman High School
11	11	417	Lane Hood	K	00:08:56.07	Cedar Creek
12	12	473 455	Kutter Blalock	K	00:09:07.06	Quitman High School
13	13	455	TREYSTON BARNES	2nd	00:09:12.45	Dubach School
14	14 15	451 494	Jacob Jones	SR	00:09:12.59	Choudrant Elementary
15	15	481	Khairyn Clarkson	2nd	00:09:12.81	Simsboro Elementary
16 17	16	421	Jack White	2nd	00:09:19.23	Cedar Creek
17	17	423	Rory Gouedy	1st	00:09:22.50	Cedar Creek
18	0	478	Jake Pendergrass	1st	00:09:25.07	Ruston Christian Homeschoolers
19	18 10	488	Eli Jones	2nd	00:09:32.20	Weston High School
20 21	19 20	486 427	Kaine Stassen	2nd	00:09:32.80	Weston High School
21	20	437	Barrett Smith	1st	00:09:38.55	Choudrant Elementary
22	21	701 463	Banion Conroy	K	00:09:44.21	Hillcrest
23 24	22 23	403 713	TRENTON SUMMERVILLE Thaddeus Ternes	3rd K	00:09:48.12	Dubach School
24 25		433	Hudson Kozar	ĸ	00:10:03.49 00:10:09.05	Hillcrest
25 26	(24) 25	433 712	Calvin Howard	ĸ	00.10.09.05 00:10:10.81	Choudrant Elementary Hillcrest
20 27		443				
	(26) (27)		Brody Jemerson	1st K	00:10:11.69 00:10:16.84	Choudrant Elementary Cedar Creek
28 29	(27) (28)	418 424	Tanner McCarthy Collin Speights			Cedar Creek
29 30	(28) 29	424 482	Jax Dowing	1st SR	00:10:24.68 00:10:30.52	Simsboro Elementary
30 31	29 30	485	Jeremiah Jones	K	00:10:30.32 00:10:35.89	Weston High School
31	30 31	405 479	Kamden McAlpin	K	00:10:33.89 00:10:41.50	Simsboro Elementary
33	32	484	Jayton McAlpin	SR	00:10:41.50	Simsboro Elementary
33	33	489	Gage Guyotte	1st	00:10:42.04 00:10:46.89	Weston High School
35	0	448	Colton Alexander	1st	00:10:50.28	Choudrant Elementary
36	0	440	Tommy Warrick	K	00:10:53.01	Choudrant Elementary
37	34	480	Jeremiah Branch	2nd	00:11:03.15	Simsboro Elementary
38	0	422	Kai Crawford	K	00:11:04.06	Cedar Creek
39	0	435	Brewster Lewis	2nd	00:11:10.63	Choudrant Elementary
40	0	466	Chistopher Brinson	K	00:11:14.45	Haynesville
41	0	420	Will Waldroup	1st	00:11:15.91	Cedar Creek
42	35	703	Hunter Barnes	K	00:11:18.50	Hillcrest
43	0	755	Peyton Garner	ĸ	00:11:21.19	Weston
44	0	471	David Heard	2nd	00:11:23.37	Haynesville
45	(36)	706	John Mark Adams	K	00:11:29.52	Hillcrest
46	0	450	Samuel Franklin	SR	00:11:37.59	Choudrant Elementary
47	0	754	Hunter Williams	K	00:11:46.12	Weston
48	0	454	Brennan Jackson	2nd	00:11:59.51	Choudrant Elementary
49	0	429	Hayes Nobles	2nd 2nd	00:12:05.78	Cedar Creek
50	(37)	700	Chandler Thurman	K	00:12:13.29	Hillcrest
51	0	698	Logan Garr	ĸ	00:12:13.75	Hillcrest
	-		U	-		

53 0 709 Mar'torian Owens K 00:12:27.53 Hillcrest 54 39 487 Cutter Whisonant 1st 00:12:27.90 Weston High S 55 0 428 Arthur Rufleth SR 00:12:37.83 Cedar Creek 56 0 707 Sebastian Morales K 00:12:59.10 Hillcrest 57 0 449 John Luke Bonnette 1st 00:12:59.39 Choudrant Elem 58 0 434 Eli Land 2nd 00:12:59.90 Choudrant Elem 59 0 695 Jaxon Cooper K 00:13:04.09 Hillcrest 60 0 427 Nash Branch 2nd 00:13:09.93 Hillcrest 61 0 716 Jhayden Long K 00:13:09.93 Hillcrest	School
55 0 428 Arthur Rufleth SR 00:12:37.83 Cedar Creek 56 0 707 Sebastian Morales K 00:12:59.10 Hillcrest 57 0 449 John Luke Bonnette 1st 00:12:59.39 Choudrant Elem 58 0 434 Eli Land 2nd 00:12:59.90 Choudrant Elem 59 0 695 Jaxon Cooper K 00:13:04.09 Hillcrest 60 0 427 Nash Branch 2nd 00:13:06.52 Cedar Creek	
56 0 707 Sebastian Morales K 00:12:59.10 Hillcrest 57 0 449 John Luke Bonnette 1st 00:12:59.39 Choudrant Elem 58 0 434 Eli Land 2nd 00:12:59.90 Choudrant Elem 59 0 695 Jaxon Cooper K 00:13:04.09 Hillcrest 60 0 427 Nash Branch 2nd 00:13:06.52 Cedar Creek	chool
57 0 449 John Luke Bonnette 1st 00:12:59.39 Choudrant Elem 58 0 434 Eli Land 2nd 00:12:59.90 Choudrant Elem 59 0 695 Jaxon Cooper K 00:13:04.09 Hillcrest 60 0 427 Nash Branch 2nd 00:13:06.52 Cedar Creek	
58 0 434 Eli Land 2nd 00:12:59.90 Choudrant Element 59 0 695 Jaxon Cooper K 00:13:04.09 Hillcrest 60 0 427 Nash Branch 2nd 00:13:06.52 Cedar Creek	
59 0 695 Jaxon Cooper K 00:13:04.09 Hillcrest 60 0 427 Nash Branch 2nd 00:13:06.52 Cedar Creek	entary
60 0 427 Nash Branch 2nd 00:13:06.52 Cedar Creek	entary
61 0 716 Jhayden Long K 00:13:09.93 Hillcrest	
62 0 453 Wyatt Bonnette 3rd 00:13:12.09 Choudrant Elem	entary
63 40 476 Reese Altheimer 1st 00:13:20.67 Quitman High S	chool
64 0 444 Elijah Haddox 2nd 00:13:22.72 Choudrant Elem	entary
65 0 441 Sawyer Cavin 1st 00:13:25.70 Choudrant Elem	entary
66 41 457 GARVIN MACDANIELS 2nd 00:13:28.05 Dubach School	
67 (42) 458 CAIDEN RICHARD 1st 00:13:32.06 Dubach School	
68 0 452 Reed Jones SR 00:13:42.43 Choudrant Elem	entary
69 (43) 490 Thomas Johns SR 00:13:46.58 Weston High Sc	hool
70 (44) 462 DECOREY RICHARD 2nd 00:13:49.97 Dubach School	
71 0 696 Nohlan Rankins K 00:13:52.01 Hillcrest	
72 0 432 Austin Jackson 1st 00:13:54.20 Choudrant Elem	entary
73 0 445 Oxford Lews K 00:14:09.37 Choudrant Elem	entary
74 0 708 Bryson Walker K 00:14:40.65 Hillcrest	
75 0 693 Nicholas Moore K 00:17:36.23 Hillcrest	
76 0 714 Logan Greenwood K 00:18:00.67 Hillcrest	